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5k - Overall

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City State Time

1 1066 Jaxon O'Connor 01-18 13 M Northfield VT 20:25.9

2 1026 Magnus Grace 01-18 14 M Burlington VT 20:29.6

3 1101 Todd Smith 50-59 50 M Slingerlands NY 21:15.4

4 1017 Avery Gaudette 30-39 30 M Moretown VT 22:04.2

5 1050 Peter Luyckx 50-59 53 M Saint Johnsbury VT 22:13.3

6 1057 Stephen Moore 30-39 36 M Essex VT 22:18.9

7 977 Dennis Akey 30-39 36 M SOUTH BURLINGT VT 22:26.1

8 1049 Brian Letourneau 40-49 44 M Essex Jct VT 23:03.0

9 1096 Calvin Sliva 01-18 11 M Jericho VT 23:12.9

10 1024 Dave Grace 40-49 44 M Burlington VT 23:13.3

11 1102 Stephanie Solla 30-39 33 F West Berlin VT 23:13.7

12 989 Keith Boniface 70-79 70 M Northfield VT 23:24.5

13 1030 Theodora Hanna 30-39 37 F Waterbury VT 23:25.2

14 1015 Owen Francis 01-18 12 M Hinesburg VT 23:26.8

15 1090 Tammy Russell 40-49 47 F Plainfield VT 23:50.1

16 1041 Tricia King 50-59 53 F Dracut MA 24:05.9

17 1039 Erin Jarnot 40-49 44 F Orchard Park NY 24:31.1

18 1076 Carl Quesnel 50-59 58 M Randolph VT 24:31.4

19 630 Justin Brown 40-49 41 M Waterbury Center VT 24:46.5

20 1059 Mark Mulder 60-69 66 M Burlington VT 24:56.5

21 1108 Kevin Tranberg 50-59 56 M Wethersfield CT 25:01.2

22 1042 Lou Kirk 40-49 40 M Colchester VT 25:05.9

23 1003 Lauren Cohen 30-39 36 F Essex VT 25:14.1

24 982 Jessica Ball 30-39 33 F Montpelier VT 25:24.4

25 993 Cheryl Brodowski 30-39 39 F Waterbury Center VT 25:27.4

26 1081 Chris Rivers 50-59 59 M BURLINGTON VT 25:33.7

27 1105 Molly Stanciu 19-29 25 F Plainfield VT 25:34.8

28 1084 Michael Rochefort 60-69 65 M Panama City FL 25:37.2

29 980 Kristofer Anderson 50-59 51 M MIDDLEBURY VT 26:05.8

30 1098 Sydney Slusher 19-29 19 F Portland OR 26:14.0

31 1094 Peter Santos 50-59 55 M Berlin VT 26:23.2

32 988 Lara Bogdanovich 19-29 28 F Waterbury VT 26:45.1

33 1047 Carolyn Lemaire 40-49 46 F Know QC 26:48.5

34 1093 Jolita Sakmanaite 30-39 36 F Colchester VT 26:51.6

35 1124 Erica Bonkarski 30-39 33 F 26:52.0

36 976 Lorenzo Abalos 60-69 63 M Jacksonville NC 27:02.7

37 1054 Ted McKnight 80+ 80 M Jericho VT 27:08.2

38 1071 Tina Palmerio 50-59 57 F Moretown VT 27:15.8

39 1103 Paul Stackhouse 60-69 69 M Nevada City CA 27:40.2

40 979 Bethany Amico 40-49 48 F MELROSE MA 27:52.4

41 997 Janis Campbell 70-79 73 F Westford VT 27:56.6



2024 Leaf Peepers 5k Combined Results

Page 2

42 1110 John Valentine 70-79 75 M ROXBURY VT 27:59.4

43 1111 Ellie Vanderby 19-29 24 F Manhattan MT 28:19.6

44 1033 Ben Hodgdon 50-59 50 M Jericho VT 28:20.7

45 1092 Mirabelle Sajisevi 30-39 39 F Colchester VT 28:22.9

46 926 Danielle Smith 30-39 33 F West Allis WI 28:27.8

47 1120 Elsie Yang 19-29 22 F Stow MA 28:38.8

48 1052 Kaylie Magee 01-18 15 F Waterbury VT 28:44.2

49 1063 Emily Noyes 40-49 48 F Brookfield VT 28:51.5

50 1048 Margaret Leshner 30-39 31 F Sebastopol CA 28:56.9

51 1068 Jennifer Owen 50-59 50 F West Bolton QC 29:02.3

52 1117 Jamie Winters 40-49 44 M Moretown VT 29:03.4

53 1001 Kerry Chaffee 50-59 55 F Barre VT 29:21.4

54 1014 Jennifer J Filan 50-59 53 F ESSEX JCT VT 29:33.6

55 1010 James Eikenberry 40-49 47 M Montpelier VT 29:42.6

56 1000 Sabrina Carbonneau 50-59 54 F Granby QC 29:43.6

57 1008 Reegan Debruycker 19-29 28 F Winooski VT 29:46.1

58 1118 Olena Withers 01-18 8 F Wailuku HI 30:10.1

59 1016 Jaime Gadwah 40-49 47 F Waterford VT 30:27.6

60 1080 Emma Rivers 19-29 29 F Boston MA 31:01.3

61 1087 Abbey Rouleau 30-39 35 F Berlin VT 31:07.9

62 1028 Danica Griffin 30-39 34 F Waterbury VT 31:08.6

63 1019 Penny Gibson 50-59 58 F WILLISTON VT 31:25.2

64 1106 John Thatcher 50-59 58 M Colchester VT 31:25.5

65 1067 Cayla O'Connor 30-39 36 F Northfield VT 31:26.5

66 591 Alan Bacho 30-39 33 M Cherry Hill NJ 31:28.0

67 1035 Alexa Hooberman 19-29 29 F Worcester MA 31:35.8

68 1055 Fiona McMillin 60-69 66 F Ottawa ON 31:41.7

69 984 Adrienne Berue Mclernan 19-29 27 F Burlington VT 31:52.7

70 990 Paige Borden 19-29 23 F Randolph VT 31:53.1

71 1040 Alyssa Johnston 30-39 35 F Middlesex VT 32:15.3

72 1065 Kaya Nunan 19-29 20 F Barre VT 32:27.6

73 1077 Angelyka Radke 19-29 24 F Essex Junction VT 32:45.3

74 1021 Addison Goff 50-59 56 M Ruston LA 32:46.3

75 1078 Nicholas Relation 40-49 40 M ESSEX JUNCTION VT 33:02.0

76 1023 Christina Gosselin 50-59 54 F Barre VT 33:02.6

77 1086 James Rohr 60-69 63 M Barre VT 33:03.0

78 1043 Rosie Krueger 30-39 37 F Montpelier VT 33:06.2

79 994 Missy Brown 40-49 48 F New York NY 33:17.8

80 1116 Kimberly Williams 60-69 69 F BARRE VT 33:25.4

81 1085 Sara Rochefort 60-69 64 F Panama City FL 33:32.0

82 1018 Kristen Gibilisco 30-39 37 F Essex junction VT 33:48.0

83 1072 Melissa Pecor 40-49 45 F Barre VT 34:22.9

84 1007 Bonnie Davis 60-69 67 F S Burlington VT 34:31.2
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85 1031 Lois Hayworth 60-69 65 F Waterbury Center VT 34:31.7

86 1058 Pamela Morin 50-59 53 F Barre VT 35:14.6

87 978 Gaylen Alexander 19-29 29 F New Haven VT 35:17.5

88 1107 Kayden Thompson 01-18 13 F Jericho VT 35:23.2

89 1125 Shelby Chapman-Hale 30-39 38 F Middlebury VT 35:30.7

90 1005 Emily Dabrowski 40-49 40 F Waterbury Center VT 35:45.4

91 1088 Tessa Roy 30-39 32 F Jericho VT 35:47.4

92 1089 William Roy 60-69 64 M Jericho VT 35:47.6

93 1006 Amy Davis 30-39 37 F Montpelier VT 36:12.2

94 986 Robin Bissett 19-29 26 F Burlington VT 36:36.4

95 1053 Van Magnan 30-39 30 M Burlington VT 36:36.6

96 698 Sharon Feinman 40-49 42 F Pittsburgh PA 36:52.6

97 1112 Lisa Vanderby 50-59 52 F Manhattan MT 36:58.1

98 999 Lauren Cappetta 30-39 30 F Barre VT 37:46.1

99 991 Shelby Boyce 30-39 33 F West Topsham VT 37:46.7

100 995 Brooke Brown 30-39 32 F Burlington VT 38:02.3

101 1064 Eva Nunan 40-49 48 F Barre VT 38:29.0

102 1051 Tanya MacAuley 50-59 52 F Barre VT 38:33.7

103 987 Lisa Bisson 50-59 53 F Barre VT 38:33.9

104 996 Nusi Brown 40-49 41 F Waterbury Center VT 38:42.5

105 1046 Ashley Learned 30-39 38 F South Burlington VT 38:42.8

106 992 Bobbi Brimblecombe 50-59 57 F Marshfield VT 39:08.6

107 998 Shane Cann 30-39 33 M Brunswick ME 39:10.4

108 985 Leah Bilquist 30-39 36 F Brunswick ME 39:11.2

109 1045 Cheryl Lasell 60-69 64 F Williamstown VT 39:14.1

110 1073 Melody Peterson 50-59 54 F Barnet VT 39:38.4

111 1004 Al Cumming 70-79 79 M Austin TX 39:58.9

112 1022 Jacqueline Gorman 60-69 60 F Hopkinton MA 40:16.8

113 1029 Paul Gunning 60-69 60 M Hopkinton MA 40:18.3

114 1020 Shelley Goff 60-69 66 F Ruston LA 40:54.1

115 1100 Lindsay Smith 40-49 44 F Winooski VT 41:49.1

116 1009 Caroline Demers 50-59 56 F Alburgh VT 41:51.2

117 1109 Kate Tucker 30-39 35 F Salisbury VT 42:15.3

118 1044 Sandra Laflamme 60-69 66 F Waterbury VT 42:37.0

119 1095 Violet Sliva 01-18 9 F Jericho VT 43:02.9

120 1123 Sarah Sliva 40-49 44 F Jericho VT 43:07.1

121 1034 Tabby Holmes 50-59 56 F LOWELL AR 43:40.0

122 1075 Susan Portugal 60-69 67 F Rouses Point NY 43:51.0

123 1074 Edwin Portugal 60-69 68 M Rouses Point NY 45:16.8

124 1056 Terri Milam 70-79 71 F Tullahoma TN 51:08.6

125 1119 Keala Withers 01-18 10 F Wailuku HI 52:07.4

126 981 Kelsey Anne 30-39 33 F Washington DC 52:45.5

127 1037 Avery Howell 30-39 33 F Cary MS 52:46.6
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128 1027 Green Grace 01-18 12 N/B Burlington VT 54:17.0

129 1025 Amanda Grace 40-49 46 F Burlington VT 54:17.5

130 1070 Jon Pallas 60-69 60 M Plainfield VT 56:25.0

131 1069 Karen Pallas 60-69 64 F Plainfield VT 56:26.0

132 911 Anne Schaefer 40-49 44 F Flagstaff AZ 56:40.4

133 1114 Tom White 70-79 75 M Amelia Island FL 1:09:17.6

134 1113 Becky White 70-79 72 F Amelia Island FL 1:09:17.7

5k - 18 and Under - Female

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1052 Kaylie Magee 01-18 15 F Waterbury VT 28:44.2

2 1118 Olena Withers 01-18 8 F Wailuku HI 30:10.1

3 1107 Kayden Thompson 01-18 13 F Jericho VT 35:23.2

4 1095 Violet Sliva 01-18 9 F Jericho VT 43:02.9

5 1119 Keala Withers 01-18 10 F Wailuku HI 52:07.4

5k - 18 and Under - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1066 Jaxon O'Connor 01-18 13 M Northfield VT 20:25.9

2 1026 Magnus Grace 01-18 14 M Burlington VT 20:29.6

3 1096 Calvin Sliva 01-18 11 M Jericho VT 23:12.9

4 1015 Owen Francis 01-18 12 M Hinesburg VT 23:26.8

5k - 18 and Under – Non-binary

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1027 Green Grace 01-18 12 N/B Burlington VT 54:17.0

5k - 19-29 - Female

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1105 Molly Stanciu 19-29 25 F Plainfield VT 25:34.8

2 1098 Sydney Slusher 19-29 19 F Portland OR 26:14.0

3 988 Lara Bogdanovich 19-29 28 F Waterbury VT 26:45.1

4 1111 Ellie Vanderby 19-29 24 F Manhattan MT 28:19.6

5 1120 Elsie Yang 19-29 22 F Stow MA 28:38.8

6 1008 Reegan Debruycker 19-29 28 F Winooski VT 29:46.1

7 1080 Emma Rivers 19-29 29 F Boston MA 31:01.3

8 1035 Alexa Hooberman 19-29 29 F Worcester MA 31:35.8

9 984 Adrienne Berue Mclernan 19-29 27 F Burlington VT 31:52.7

10 990 Paige Borden 19-29 23 F Randolph VT 31:53.1

11 1065 Kaya Nunan 19-29 20 F Barre VT 32:27.6

12 1077 Angelyka Radke 19-29 24 F Essex Junction VT 32:45.3
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13 978 Gaylen Alexander 19-29 29 F New Haven VT 35:17.5

14 986 Robin Bissett 19-29 26 F Burlington VT 36:36.4

5k - 30-39 - Female

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1102 Stephanie Solla 30-39 33 F West Berlin VT 23:13.7

2 1030 Theodora Hanna 30-39 37 F Waterbury VT 23:25.2

3 1003 Lauren Cohen 30-39 36 F Essex VT 25:14.1

4 982 Jessica Ball 30-39 33 F Montpelier VT 25:24.4

5 993 Cheryl Brodowski 30-39 39 F Waterbury Center VT 25:27.4

6 1093 Jolita Sakmanaite 30-39 36 F Colchester VT 26:51.6

7 1124 Erica Bonkarski 30-39 33 F 26:52.0

8 1092 Mirabelle Sajisevi 30-39 39 F Colchester VT 28:22.9

9 926 Danielle Smith 30-39 33 F West Allis WI 28:27.8

10 1048 Margaret Leshner 30-39 31 F Sebastopol CA 28:56.9

11 1087 Abbey Rouleau 30-39 35 F Berlin VT 31:07.9

12 1028 Danica Griffin 30-39 34 F Waterbury VT 31:08.6

13 1067 Cayla O'Connor 30-39 36 F Northfield VT 31:26.5

14 1040 Alyssa Johnston 30-39 35 F Middlesex VT 32:15.3

15 1043 Rosie Krueger 30-39 37 F Montpelier VT 33:06.2

16 1018 Kristen Gibilisco 30-39 37 F Essex junction VT 33:48.0

17 1125 Shelby Chapman-Hale 30-39 38 F Middlebury VT 35:30.7

18 1088 Tessa Roy 30-39 32 F Jericho VT 35:47.4

19 1006 Amy Davis 30-39 37 F Montpelier VT 36:12.2

20 999 Lauren Cappetta 30-39 30 F Barre VT 37:46.1

21 991 Shelby Boyce 30-39 33 F West Topsham VT 37:46.7

22 995 Brooke Brown 30-39 32 F Burlington VT 38:02.3

23 1046 Ashley Learned 30-39 38 F South Burlington VT 38:42.8

24 985 Leah Bilquist 30-39 36 F Brunswick ME 39:11.2

25 1109 Kate Tucker 30-39 35 F Salisbury VT 42:15.3

26 981 Kelsey Anne 30-39 33 F Washington DC 52:45.5

27 1037 Avery Howell 30-39 33 F Cary MS 52:46.6

5k - 30-39 - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1017 Avery Gaudette 30-39 30 M Moretown VT 22:04.2

2 1057 Stephen Moore 30-39 36 M Essex VT 22:18.9

3 977 Dennis Akey 30-39 36 M SOUTH BURLINGT VT 22:26.1

4 591 Alan Bacho 30-39 33 M Cherry Hill NJ 31:28.0

5 1053 Van Magnan 30-39 30 M Burlington VT 36:36.6

6 998 Shane Cann 30-39 33 M Brunswick ME 39:10.4

5k - 40-49 - Female
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Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1090 Tammy Russell 40-49 47 F Plainfield VT 23:50.1

2 1039 Erin Jarnot 40-49 44 F Orchard Park NY 24:31.1

3 1047 Carolyn Lemaire 40-49 46 F Know QC 26:48.5

4 979 Bethany Amico 40-49 48 F MELROSE MA 27:52.4

5 1063 Emily Noyes 40-49 48 F Brookfield VT 28:51.5

6 1016 Jaime Gadwah 40-49 47 F Waterford VT 30:27.6

7 994 Missy Brown 40-49 48 F New York NY 33:17.8

8 1072 Melissa Pecor 40-49 45 F Barre VT 34:22.9

9 1005 Emily Dabrowski 40-49 40 F Waterbury Center VT 35:45.4

10 698 Sharon Feinman 40-49 42 F Pittsburgh PA 36:52.6

11 1064 Eva Nunan 40-49 48 F Barre VT 38:29.0

12 996 Nusi Brown 40-49 41 F Waterbury Center VT 38:42.5

13 1100 Lindsay Smith 40-49 44 F Winooski VT 41:49.1

14 1123 Sarah Sliva 40-49 44 F Jericho VT 43:07.1

15 1025 Amanda Grace 40-49 46 F Burlington VT 54:17.5

16 911 Anne Schaefer 40-49 44 F Flagstaff AZ 56:40.4

5k - 40-49 - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1049 Brian Letourneau 40-49 44 M Essex Jct VT 23:03.0

2 1024 Dave Grace 40-49 44 M Burlington VT 23:13.3

3 630 Justin Brown 40-49 41 M Waterbury Center VT 24:46.5

4 1042 Lou Kirk 40-49 40 M Colchester VT 25:05.9

5 1117 Jamie Winters 40-49 44 M Moretown VT 29:03.4

6 1010 James Eikenberry 40-49 47 M Montpelier VT 29:42.6

7 1078 Nicholas Relation 40-49 40 M ESSEX JUNCTION VT 33:02.0

5k - 50-59 - Female

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1041 Tricia King 50-59 53 F Dracut MA 24:05.9

2 1071 Tina Palmerio 50-59 57 F Moretown VT 27:15.8

3 1068 Jennifer Owen 50-59 50 F West Bolton QC 29:02.3

4 1001 Kerry Chaffee 50-59 55 F Barre VT 29:21.4

5 1014 Jennifer J Filan 50-59 53 F ESSEX JCT VT 29:33.6

6 1000 Sabrina Carbonneau 50-59 54 F Granby QC 29:43.6

7 1019 Penny Gibson 50-59 58 F WILLISTON VT 31:25.2

8 1023 Christina Gosselin 50-59 54 F Barre VT 33:02.6

9 1058 Pamela Morin 50-59 53 F Barre VT 35:14.6

10 1112 Lisa Vanderby 50-59 52 F Manhattan MT 36:58.1

11 1051 Tanya MacAuley 50-59 52 F Barre VT 38:33.7

12 987 Lisa Bisson 50-59 53 F Barre VT 38:33.9

13 992 Bobbi Brimblecombe 50-59 57 F Marshfield VT 39:08.6
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14 1073 Melody Peterson 50-59 54 F Barnet VT 39:38.4

15 1009 Caroline Demers 50-59 56 F Alburgh VT 41:51.2

16 1034 Tabby Holmes 50-59 56 F LOWELL AR 43:40.0

5k - 50-59 - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1101 Todd Smith 50-59 50 M Slingerlands NY 21:15.4

2 1050 Peter Luyckx 50-59 53 M Saint Johnsbury VT 22:13.3

3 1076 Carl Quesnel 50-59 58 M Randolph VT 24:31.4

4 1108 Kevin Tranberg 50-59 56 M Wethersfield CT 25:01.2

5 1081 Chris Rivers 50-59 59 M BURLINGTON VT 25:33.7

6 980 Kristofer Anderson 50-59 51 M MIDDLEBURY VT 26:05.8

7 1094 Peter Santos 50-59 55 M Berlin VT 26:23.2

8 1033 Ben Hodgdon 50-59 50 M Jericho VT 28:20.7

9 1106 John Thatcher 50-59 58 M Colchester VT 31:25.5

10 1021 Addison Goff 50-59 56 M Ruston LA 32:46.3

5k - 60-69 - Female

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1055 Fiona McMillin 60-69 66 F Ottawa ON 31:41.7

2 1116 Kimberly Williams 60-69 69 F BARRE VT 33:25.4

3 1085 Sara Rochefort 60-69 64 F Panama City FL 33:32.0

4 1007 Bonnie Davis 60-69 67 F S Burlington VT 34:31.2

5 1031 Lois Hayworth 60-69 65 F Waterbury Center VT 34:31.7

6 1045 Cheryl Lasell 60-69 64 F Williamstown VT 39:14.1

7 1022 Jacqueline Gorman 60-69 60 F Hopkinton MA 40:16.8

8 1020 Shelley Goff 60-69 66 F Ruston LA 40:54.1

9 1044 Sandra Laflamme 60-69 66 F Waterbury VT 42:37.0

10 1075 Susan Portugal 60-69 67 F Rouses Point NY 43:51.0

11 1069 Karen Pallas 60-69 64 F Plainfield VT 56:26.0

5k - 60-69 - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1059 Mark Mulder 60-69 66 M Burlington VT 24:56.5

2 1084 Michael Rochefort 60-69 65 M Panama City FL 25:37.2

3 976 Lorenzo Abalos 60-69 63 M Jacksonville NC 27:02.7

4 1103 Paul Stackhouse 60-69 69 M Nevada City CA 27:40.2

5 1086 James Rohr 60-69 63 M Barre VT 33:03.0

6 1089 William Roy 60-69 64 M Jericho VT 35:47.6

7 1029 Paul Gunning 60-69 60 M Hopkinton MA 40:18.3

8 1074 Edwin Portugal 60-69 68 M Rouses Point NY 45:16.8

9 1070 Jon Pallas 60-69 60 M Plainfield VT 56:25.0
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5k - 70-79 - Female

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 997 Janis Campbell 70-79 73 F Westford VT 27:56.6

2 1056 Terri Milam 70-79 71 F Tullahoma TN 51:08.6

3 1113 Becky White 70-79 72 F Amelia Island FL 1:09:17.7

5k - 70-79 - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 989 Keith Boniface 70-79 70 M Northfield VT 23:24.5

2 1110 John Valentine 70-79 75 M ROXBURY VT 27:59.4

3 1004 Al Cumming 70-79 79 M Austin TX 39:58.9

4 1114 Tom White 70-79 75 M Amelia Island FL 1:09:17.6

5k - 80+ - Male

Place Bib Name AG Age Gender City ST Time

1 1054 Ted McKnight 80+ 80 M Jericho VT 27:08.2
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